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Kingston (Ontario, Canada) SELLER MANAGED Downsizing Online Auction -
Kent St.

Auction Opens. Mon, Jan 12 10:30am ET

Lot

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032

Title

10k Gold Ring

10k Gold Ring

Silver Ring

Silver Lot

Gold Bracelet

Gold Ring

Tin Lithograph Pictures
Wolf Clock

Playboy Watch
Washer And Dryer
Jewelry Lot

Hockey Trading Cards
Hockey Trading Cards
Digital Camcorder
Cameras

Porcelain Doll
Porcelain Dolls
Candle Holder

Serving Set

Air Conditioner

Buffet + Hutch
FlowersIn Vase
Stufies

Vintage |ce Skates
Computer Parts
Gaming Accessories
Gold Rimmed Plates
Kingston Commemorative Plate
Anne Geddes Prints
Coleman Beverage Coolers
Motorcycle Manual
Assorted Collectables

Auction Closes: Mon, Jan 19 12:00pm ET

Lot

0033
0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0043
0044
0045
0048
0049
0050
0051
0052
0053
0054
0055
0056
0060
0061
0062
0063
0064
0065
0066
0067
0068
0069
0070

Title

Records

Vhs Lot#l

Shoe Rack

Shoes Baby Phat Woman's
Shoes

Hiking Shoes

Woman's Boots

Woman's Winter Boots
Misc Tool Lot #1
Tools#3

Tools#4

1906 Canadian Quarter Coin
1906 American Nickel
CoinLot

Coin Lot (dimes)

Coin Lot (50 Cent Key Chain)
Coin Lot 1962

Coin Lot 1950 Half Penny
Money Lot (World Bills)
Coin Lot (World Coins)
Coin Lot 1980 Dollar
Electronic Games Playstations
Camera Lot

Halogen Projector Lamp
Electric Drums

Reptile Set Up

Music Cds

Dj Mix Cds

Salt Water Set Up

Snow Plow Light
Snowmobile/ Bike Helmet
Toys Lot #1
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Lot Title

0071 Mix Toy Lot #2

0072 Virtua Fighter Arcade

0073 Mix Wires

0074 VHSLot#2

0076 Art Supplies

0077 Art Poster

0078 Callection of framed photographs
0079 Callection of framed photographs #2
0080 framed photograph And Wooden Photograph
0081 photographic Dear Clock

0082 Paintball Gun

0083 Miscellaneous Cords

0084 Sony 8mm Camcorder

Itemsareasis, whereis and a disposal fee is charged for items not picked up at the scheduled
date/time/place. Please see thislink for more information and a list of independent 3rd party

shippers. Note that you will be charged for damage to property caused directly by buyer. The full amount
of such cost of repair will be charged to your credit card. Please bring movers, packing material and tools
for disassembly.

Pickup: Wednesday, January 21 EST, 3PM - 6PM
Pickup Location: 21 Kent St. Kingston ON K7K 3R8 (
s/place/21+Kent+St,+Kingston,+ON+K 7K/@44.2443512. -

76.4888266,17z/data=! 3m1!4b1!4m2! 3m1! 150x4cd2abb1b71917bb:0x3b9b30c8e72494d67hl=en>m

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com
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